	Milwaukee County						
Legislation Details							
22-3	372	Version:	1	Name:	FAA Approval of th	ne Airport Layout	Plan
Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed		
2/17	/2022			In control:	County Clerk		
				Final action	n: 4/7/2022		
docu	From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting approval to submit all necessary documentation to the Federal Aviation Authority (FAA) for its review and approval of the Airport Layout Plan in conjunction with the airport's 2040 master plan.						
Attachments: 1. 22-372 REPORT, 2. 22-372 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-372 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 22-372 POWERPOINT, 5. 22-372 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 22-372 SIGNATURE PAGE							
Ver.	Action By				Action		Result
1	County E	xecutive			SIGNED		
1			Boarc	l of	ADOPTED		Pass
1	•	,	lic W	orks and	RECOMMENDED FOR	ADOPTION	Pass
	Actio 2/17 Fror docu Plar 1. 22 22-3 Ver. 1 1	documentation Plan in conjunct 1. 22-372 REP 22-372 COUNT Ver. Action By 1 County E 1 Milwauke Supervise 1 Transport	22-372 Version:   Action Report   2/17/2022   From the Director, Depart documentation to the Fed Plan in conjunction with the Plan in conjunche conjunction with the	22-372 Version: 1   Action Report   2/17/2022   From the Director, Department documentation to the Federal A Plan in conjunction with the air   1. 22-372 REPORT, 2. 22-372 COUNTY BOARD RES   Ver. Action By   1 County Executive   1 Milwaukee County Board Supervisors   1 Transportation, Public W	22-372 Version: 1 Name:   Action Report Status:   2/17/2022 In control:   2/17/2022 In control:   From the Director, Department of Transport documentation to the Federal Aviation Auth Plan in conjunction with the airport's 2040 m   1. 22-372 REPORT, 2. 22-372 RESOLUTION, 6   Ver. Action By   1 County Executive   1 Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors   1 Transportation, Public Works and	Legislation Details   22-372 Version: 1 Name: FAA Approval of the Action Report   Action Report Status: Signed   2/17/2022 In control: County Clerk   Final action: 4/7/2022   From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting approv. documentation to the Federal Aviation Authority (FAA) for its review Plan in conjunction with the airport's 2040 master plan.   1. 22-372 REPORT, 2. 22-372 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-372 FISCAL NO 22-372 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 22-372 SIGNATURE P   Ver. Action By   1 County Executive   1 County Executive   1 Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors   1 Transportation, Public Works and   1 Transportation, Public Works and	22-372 Version: 1 Name: FAA Approval of the Airport Layout   Action Report Status: Signed   2/17/2022 In control: County Clerk   Final action: 4/7/2022   From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting approval to submit all ne documentation to the Federal Aviation Authority (FAA) for its review and approval of the Plan in conjunction with the airport's 2040 master plan.   1. 22-372 REPORT, 2. 22-372 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-372 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 22-372 Plan.   Ver. Action By   Action   1 County Executive SIGNED   1 Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors ADOPTED   1 Transportation, Public Works and RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION

REFERRED

Board Chairwoman

2/28/2022

1